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Price
8.45 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

-1.17% (-0.10)

HU0000083696
GSPARK
Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

93 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

8.60 EUR
8.60 EUR
8.45 EUR
8.55 EUR
8.45 EUR
200
1,690.00
1

200
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/06/21 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/05/29 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=16360596
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=HU0000083696-2024-06-30.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DHU0000083696
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000083696&ID_NOTATION=34482716
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000083696&ID_NOTATION=34482716
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ca7903e2a867851011603b81ce4d70c4e0778f8fed1cb7a61156ac69a8d6e93&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d1d79f63bc1825f3e&time=1719846267&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9ca88a1f901d012e343b5e709c503b4fac8c0c42ee009153314f85786492317&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c09aebcde18650d16&time=1719846267&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=363af26f74edf9f29f1f3194b52ce30d477537b75e6e207eb03064d80c237398&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=24a23dbf7417f1c66&time=1719846267&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6ad3a96e7f6cce153ab74ad6c1536f5832b1fae2dad06cb7095363969f1b8f3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d3594529a890c943&time=1719846267&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=760872e7799cc4e9d6bc383e1651a4668bc1d6f4c231770488b6736e2d8639f0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ca559f7df04b4899&time=1719846267&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/28 15:51:20

Price
8.45 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

-1.17% (-0.10)

HU0000083696
GSPARK
Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

93 EUR

Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 8.60 EUR
High 8.60 EUR
Low 8.45 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.55 EUR
VWAP 8.45 EUR
Volume (pcs) 200
Trading volume 1,690.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +1.56% +8.06% -15.92%
Perf (abs.) +0.13 +0.63 -1.60
Beta 0.21 0.14 -0.04
Volatility 34.45 33.46 31.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GRAPHISOFT PARK SE

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Budapest Stock
Exchange

Berlin

Date

2023/02/
23

2018/05/
21

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2023/02/

Time Price

19:16 8.30 EUR

17:59 3,380.00 EUR

15:51 8.45 EUR

17:20 9.20 EUR

08:31 8.48 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

8.51 EUR (40)

8.56 EUR (77)

8.55 EUR (101)

8.29 EUR (70)

9.00 EUR (2024/01/09)
8.10 EUR (2024/02/09)
9.00 EUR (2024/01/09)
7.58 EUR (2023/07/07)

Number of
trades

5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34482716
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15553320
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43109643
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43109643
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15546743
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15546743
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15548784
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GRAPHISOFT PARK SE

Company profile

Company Logo

https://gateway.mdgms.com/extern/
logo_image.html?ID_LOGO=4353&ID_TYPE_IMAGE_LOGO=2

Contact Details
GRAPHISOFT PARK SE

Zahony utca 7 - 1031 Budapest
Telefon: +36-1-815-3400

Fax: +36-1-815-3401

E-mail: info@graphisoftpark.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: GRAPHISOFT PARK SE o
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Company Profile

Graphisoft Park SE engages in the operation and lease
development of real estate properties. Its services includ
services and catering. The company was founded on Au
in Budapest, Hungary.

Members of Management Board Board «
Janos Chairman of Managing Gabor Z
Kocsany Board Bojar
lldiko Farkas Member of Executive Gyorgy
Committee Hajdu
Zsuzsa Member of Executive Janos K
Palfall Committee
Andras
lldiko Fe
Péter H
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mailto:info@graphisoftpark.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=HU0000083696-2024-06-30.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DHU0000083696
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